
Klass C3
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt

Plac. Namn  Klubb Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Poäng Träff Figur Sum Std M
1 Joe Furborg FOK 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 6 6 4 6 3 6 5 6 6 22 48 33 81 S
2 Krister Persson FOK 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 6 6 4 6 3 6 5 6 6 19 48 33 81 S
3 Rikard Karlsson UPK 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 6 6 4 6 3 6 5 6 6 16 48 33 81 S
4 Jörgen Johansson UPK 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 6 5 4 6 3 5 4 6 6 18 46 32 78 B
5 Robert Sambar FOK 5 2 6 3 5 3 4 4 6 4 6 3 6 5 6 6 17 44 30 74 B
6 Scott Dance UPK 4 2 6 3 4 3 5 5 6 4 6 3 6 5 5 5 15 42 30 72 B
7 Per Hansson FOK 5 2 6 3 6 3 5 5 5 3 5 3 6 5 5 5 14 43 29 72 B
8 Robert Karlsson UPK 4 2 5 3 3 3 6 6 6 4 6 3 6 5 5 5 12 41 31 72 B
9 Magnus Svedberg Lerum JoSS 4 2 6 3 6 4 4 4 5 3 6 3 5 4 5 5 19 41 28 69

10 Jeanette Svensson UPK 5 2 4 3 5 3 6 6 3 3 4 3 6 5 5 5 10 38 30 68
11 Jonny Svensson UPK 6 2 5 3 5 4 4 4 6 4 6 3 5 4 3 3 14 40 27 67

Klass C2
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt

Plac. Namn  Klubb Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Poäng Träff Figur Sum Std M
1 Johan Samuelsson Vårgårda PSK 5 2 5 3 5 4 3 3 6 4 6 3 6 5 6 6 13 42 30 72 B
2 Richard Olsson AKSF 3 2 6 2 5 3 3 3 5 3 5 3 6 5 3 3 10 36 24 60
3 Jürgen Baumgart UPK 5 2 6 3 6 4 1 1 5 4 3 2 4 3 5 5 15 35 24 59
4 Hasret Bronja FOK 4 2 3 2 3 3 1 1 4 3 1 1 3 3 4 4 5 23 19 42

Klass C1
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt

Plac. Namn  Klubb Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Poäng Träff Figur Sum Std M
1 Torbjörn Karlsson UPK 3 2 4 2 4 3 6 6 6 4 4 3 6 5 4 4 17 37 29 66
2 Jürgen Kappe UPK 4 2 4 3 3 3 4 4 6 2 2 1 5 3 6 4 10 34 22 56

Klass VY
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt

Plac. Namn  Klubb Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Poäng Träff Figur Sum Std M
1 Klas Ernbert FOK 5 2 6 3 4 4 4 4 6 4 6 3 3 3 3 3 7 37 26 63
2 Håkan Berglund FOK 3 2 6 2 3 2 4 4 6 4 5 3 6 5 3 3 22 36 25 61
3 Stig Andersson UPK 1 1 3 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 3 2 4 2 3 3 8 22 16 38
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Klass D2
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt

Plac. Namn  Klubb Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Poäng Träff Figur Sum Std M
1 Anna Sambar FOK 2 2 4 2 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 15 28 24 52
2 Carina Rehn UPK 5 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 4 4 4 3 5 4 1 1 14 27 21 48

Klass A3
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt

Plac. Namn  Klubb Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Poäng Träff Figur Sum Std M
1 Joe Furborg FOK 5 2 6 3 6 4 6 6 6 4 6 3 6 5 6 6 23 47 33 80 S
2 Robert Sambar FOK 5 2 6 3 6 4 6 6 6 4 6 3 6 5 6 6 19 47 33 80 S
3 Krister Persson FOK 6 2 6 3 5 4 5 5 5 3 4 3 6 5 6 6 14 43 31 74 B
4 Magnus Svedberg Lerum JoSS 5 2 5 3 3 3 5 5 6 4 5 3 6 5 6 6 15 41 31 72 B
5 Per Hansson FOK 6 2 5 3 5 3 6 6 2 2 6 4 5 5 6 6 9 41 31 72 B
6 Rikard Karlsson UPK 6 2 6 3 6 4 5 5 5 3 5 3 6 5 3 3 17 42 28 70 B
7 Scott Dance UPK 4 2 6 3 6 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 6 5 5 5 17 40 29 69
8 Robert Karlsson UPK 5 2 2 1 4 4 5 5 6 4 5 3 6 5 3 3 7 36 27 63
9 Jonny Svensson UPK 5 2 4 2 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 2 2 2 4 4 8 33 22 55

10 Jörgen Johansson UPK 4 2 3 3 2 1 4 4 4 4 3 2 4 3 5 5 9 29 24 53
11 Jeanette Svensson UPK 1 1 4 2 4 3 5 5 5 3 3 2 5 5 2 2 6 29 23 52

Klass A2
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt

Plac. Namn  Klubb Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Poäng Träff Figur Sum Std M
1 Klas Ernbert FOK 4 2 6 3 3 3 5 5 4 3 5 3 5 4 6 6 10 38 29 67
2 Jürgen Baumgart UPK 3 2 6 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 5 5 15 37 27 64
3 Richard Olsson AKSF 5 2 1 1 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 4 6 6 2 32 25 57
4 Hasret Bronja FOK 3 2 5 3 3 2 4 4 2 1 3 2 4 2 3 3 12 27 19 46
5 Johan Samuelsson Vårgårda PSK 1 1 5 2 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 3 4 3 1 1 17 23 18 41
6 Håkan Berglund FOK 1 1 1 1 3 2 0 0 2 2 3 3 5 3 1 1 8 16 13 29

Klass A1
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt

Plac. Namn  Klubb Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Poäng Träff Figur Sum Std M
1 Torbjörn Karlsson UPK 4 2 4 2 5 3 4 4 6 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 16 37 26 63



Klass B2
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt

Plac. Namn  Klubb Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Poäng Träff Figur Sum Std M
1 Anna Sambar FOK 4 2 6 3 5 4 6 6 3 3 6 3 5 4 5 5 16 40 30 70

Klass O
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt

Plac. Namn  Klubb Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Poäng Träff Figur Sum Std M
1 Jürgen Baumgart UPK 6 2 6 3 4 3 6 6 5 3 4 3 6 5 6 6 20 43 31 74

Klass R3
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt

Plac. Namn  Klubb Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Poäng Träff Figur Sum Std M
1 Magnus Svedberg Lerum JoSS 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 6 5 3 5 3 6 5 6 6 15 46 32 78 B

Klass R2
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt

Plac. Namn  Klubb Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Poäng Träff Figur Sum Std M
1 Hasret Bronja FOK 4 2 6 3 5 3 4 4 3 2 6 3 4 2 6 6 14 38 25 63
2 Klas Ernbert FOK 3 2 3 2 5 4 1 1 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 9 21 18 39
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